
EXPENSE TOTAL

Tournament entry fees

Hotel fees 

Rental van fees 

Equipment: ball, caps, etc. 

Misc: printing, media photos, etc. 

$2,025.00

$5,292.00

$2,800.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

GRAND TOTAL $15,117.00

Projected 2024 CNGWP Expenses

Why do we fundraise? 

Participate in our Snap Raise!

Become a CNGWP Program Sponsor
Sponsorship opportunities from $50- $1500
See flyer for more information about levels

You can submit checks to Bronco Foundation - CNGWP 
or submit payment via Revtrak 


