CLOVIS NORTH



Projected 2024 CNGWP Expense	S
-------------------------------------	---

EXPENSE	TOTAL
Tournament entry fees	\$2,025.00
Hotel fees	\$5,292.00
Rental van fees	\$2,800.00
Equipment: ball, caps, etc.	\$3,000.00
Misc: printing, media photos, etc.	\$2,000.00

GRAND TOTAL **\$15,117.00**

Participate in our Snap Raise!

Become a CNGWP Program Sponsor

ways to help!

Sponsorship opportunities from \$50- \$1500 See flyer for more information about levels

You can submit checks to Bronco Foundation - CNGWP or submit payment via Revtrak